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16th Annual Mid-Atlantic JOAD Dec 8 & 9, 2012
Team Results

Female Yeoman 9m Recurve
Middletown Junior Olympians

Genna Closs 357
Tessa Gattuso 314
Emily Foreacre 275

946

Male Yeoman 9m Recurve
Middletown Junior Olympians

Everett Stevens 363
Ted McCormack 251
Calvin Stevens 184

798

Female Bowman Recurve
New Jersey School of Archery

Jenna Meyer 458

Adina Golden 451

Angelica Castillo 410
*new record* *1319*

Middletown Junior Olympians

Natalia Orlovsky 497
Kiersten Busch 437
Jordan Miller 342

1276

Male Bowman Recurve
New Jersey School of Archery

Raymund Lee 541

Mehul Ghosal 519

Ethan Bernstein 458
*new record* *1518*

New Jersey School of Archery

Ethan Glazar 424

Andrew Kim 416

David Popkin 291
1131
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Team Results

Male Cub Recurve

1st Middletown Junior Olympians
Ralph Lawton 584
Matthew Chan 511
Benjamin Klucznik 381
1476
Female Cub Recurve
1st New Jersey School of Archery
Mae Hoad 470
Amanda Kim 304
Iris Lee 272
1046
Female Cadet Recurve
1st New Jersey School of Archery
Brittani Hamlett 456
Alicja Madloch 406
Xiaobo Yang 389
1251
2nd New Jersey School of Archery
Madeleine Jaworski 470
Katherine Chew 371
Jamie Dalgleish 370
1211
Male Cadet Compound
1st Middletown Junior Olympians
Gabriel Marcozzi 561
Lindsay Michel 559
Laura Arnold 496
1616
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Male Cadet Recurve
New Jersey School of Archery

Yuji Sugimoto
Jackson Robbins
Alexander Dunham

Middletown Junior Olympians

Blaze Reichert
Allison Chiang
Rory Gold

New Jersey School of Archery

Jason Meyer
Ryan Verhoest
Natalie Chew

497
479
528

1504

544
409
392

1345

479
442
403

1324
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