## 16th Annual Mid-Atlantic JOAD Dec 8 & 9, 2012 Team Results

1st	Middletown Jur Genna Tessa Emily	Female Yeoman 9m Re nior Olympians Closs Gattuso Foreacre	357 314 275 946
1st	Middletown Jur Everett Ted Calvin	Male Yeoman 9m Recu ior Olympians Stevens McCormack Stevens	363 251 184 798
1st	New Jersey Sci Jenna Adina Angelica	Female Bowman Recui hool of Archery Meyer Golden Castillo *new record*	458 451 410 *1319*
2nd	Middletown Jur Natalia Kiersten Jordan	nior Olympians Orlovsky Busch Miller	497 437 342 1276
1st	New Jersey Sch Raymund Mehul Ethan	Male Bowman Recurve hool of Archery Lee Ghosal Bernstein *new record*	541 519 458 *1518*
2nd	New Jersey Sci Ethan Andrew David	hool of Archery Glazar Kim Popkin	424 416 291

16th Annual Mid-Atlantic JOAD Dec 8 & 9, 2012

## Team Results

1st	Middletown Jur Ralph Matthew Benjamin	Male Cub Recurve nior Olympians Lawton Chan Klucznik	584 511 381 1476
1st	New Jersey Sc Mae Amanda Iris	Female Cub Recurve hool of Archery Hoad Kim Lee	470 304 272 1046
1st	New Jersey Sci Brittani Alicja Xiaobo	Female Cadet Recurve hool of Archery Hamlett Madloch Yang	456 406 389 1251
2nd	New Jersey Sch Madeleine Katherine Jamie	hool of Archery Jaworski Chew Dalgleish	470 371 370 1211
1st	Middletown Jur Gabriel Lindsay Laura	Male Cadet Compound nior Olympians Marcozzi Michel Arnold	561 559 496 1616

1st	New Jersey Sc Yuji Jackson Alexander	Male Cadet Recurve hool of Archery Sugimoto Robbins Dunham	497 479 528 1504
2nd	Middletown Jur	nior Olympians	544
	Blaze	Reichert	409
	Allison	Chiang	392
	Rory	Gold	1345
3rd	New Jersey Sc	hool of Archery	479
	Jason	Meyer	442
	Ryan	Verhoest	403
	Natalie	Chew	1324